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Built from memories of sun-drenched afternoons on
a Mykonos beach, evening cocktails in Santorini and
partying on the white island of Ibiza, Destino is a
Mediterranean styled gathering place where family
and friends can re-connect.

The Spanish word for “destination”, Destino is a
reminder of that special place you have travelled to
that makes you take a big breath and just relax.

Wines from around the world, creative and unique
cocktails, fresh share plates to graze on filled with
award winning cheese and charcuterie, maybe
indulge in some caviar while you listen to incredible
musicians and DJ’s. Destino was created to inspire.

Before you leave, take a piece of Destino with you
and visit Destino Home where carefully curated
homewares, furniture and fashion can transform your
own home.

We look forward to you sharing our experiences.






HAPPY AFTERNOONS
Weekdays Only 3pm - S5pm

Beer on tap
Asahi Super Dry (400ml) 5.0% Osaka, Japan
Destino Lager (400ml) 5.0% Local

Classic Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, agave syrup & fresh lime

Ibiza Spritz
Grapefruit syrup, vodka, soda, Prosecco with fresh rosemary

Sparkling & Wine by the glass

Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Bodegas Valdemar Conde Valdemar Rioja Rose
Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc

Forest Hill Highbury Fields Chardonnay
Abbots & Delaunay Pinot Noir

Jim Barry The Atherley Shiraz

COCKTAIL SUNDAYS
Sunday Only 1pm - 6pm

All cocktails
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DESTINO COCKTAILS

Destino Sangria
Carafe of red or white white wine sangria (serves 4)

Strawberry Fields
Peach liqueur, vodka, simple syrup, lime & house made
strawberry puree

Pink Orchid
Wildflower Pink Gin, Pomme Verte apple liqueur,
lychee, fresh apple, lime, lemon oil, sugar

Destino Aperol Spritz
Frozen cube of infused Aperol & tonic with soda,
Prosecco & orange

Santorini Spritz
Lavender syrup, Ink gin, soda, Prosecco with lemon

Ibiza Spritz
Grapefruit syrup, vodka, soda, Prosecco with fresh rosemary

Classic Espresso Martini
Vodka, Mr Black coffee liqueur & espresso

Espresso Martiki
Mr Black coffee liqueur, pineapple rum, vanilla, burnt caramel
& espresso

Classic Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, agave syrup & fresh lime

Chilli Mango & Coconut Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, fresh lime, coconut,
house made mango puree & fresh chilli
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Miss Pomona
Butter vodka, peach syrup, passionfruit, whites & apple

Bourbon De Lima

Buffalo Trace bourbon, lime, simple syrup, cucumber & mint

Lemon Meringue
Malfy Limone, lemoncello, hazelnut liqueur, lemon,
house-made lemon curd & meringue foam

Cherry Blossom
Amaretto, whites, simple syrup, passionfruit, lemon zest
& topped with a cherry

Destino Pornstar Martini
Passoa Liqueur, vanilla vodka, lemon, vanilla syrup,
fresh pineapple & passionfruit

Once Upon A Time In Sorrento
Pandan, coconut wash rum, apricot

Clarified Lamington
Strawberry paste, clarified milk, lamington infused Vodka,
coconut, lemon

Destino Gimlet
Gin, house-made lime cordial, kaffier leaf

Baklava
Pistachio, honey syrup, sherry, brandy

Popsicle

Malfy lemon gin, house made hibiscus syrup,
lemoncello, lemons

Ask our friendly staff about mocktails or any of the classics
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BEER & CIDER

Beer on tap

Asahi Super Dry (400ml)

Destino Lager (400ml)

Beer in Bottles

Heineken Non Alcoholic
Cascade Premium Light

Great Northern Super Crisp

Hahn Super Dry

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Corona Extra

Burleigh Bighead No Carb

Estrella Damm

Mythos Lager

Cider

5.0%
5.0%

0.0%
2.4%
3.5%
3.5%
4.4%
4.5%
4.2%
4.6%
4.7%

Sidra Del Verano Apple 330ml 4.5%

Osaka, Japan

Local

Netherlands

Hobart, TAS

Cairns, QLD

Sydney, NSW

Byron Bay, NSW
Mexico City, Mexico
Burleigh Heads, QLD
Barcelona, Spain

Thessaloniki, Greece

Basque, Spain
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SPARKLING WINE

Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir Barossa Valley, SA

Riva Dei Frati Prosecco Prosecco, ltaly

CHAMPAGNE

Lauren To Grande Cuvée Les Riceys, France
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Epernay, France
Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV Reims, France

Pol Roger Brut Epernay, France
Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, France
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut Epernay, France
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Reims, France
Louis Roederer Cristal Reims, France

Dom Pérignon Epernay, France

Bottle 150ml
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WHITE WINE Bottle  150ml

Alasia Moscato d’Asti Piedmont, ltaly 46 13
Jim Barry Assyrtiko Clare Valley, SA 61 15
La Maschera Pinot Grigio Limestone Coast, SA 41 12
Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio Alto Adige, Italy 63 15
St Clair Marlborough Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ 49 13
Cape Mentelle Sauvignon Blanc Semillon Margaret River, WA 38 12
Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River, WA 38 12
Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 60 13

Forest Hill Highbury Fields Chardonnay Great Southern, WA 44 12
Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 71 17
Domain William Fevre Petit Chablis Chablis, France 69 16



ROSE

Triennes Rosé IGP Mediterranee
Whispering Angel Rose

Crazy Tropez Rosé

White Tropez Rose

White Tropez Magnum

RED WINE

Abbotts & Delaunay Pinot Noir
Dalrymple Pinot Noir

Famille Perrin Cotes du Rhone Rouge
Torres Seleccion de Torres Altos Crianza
Prunotto Barbera D'Alba

Terrazas Reserva Malbec

Jim Barry The Atherley Shiraz

Vasse Felix Premier Cabernet
Yalumba Signature Cabernet Shiraz
Wirra Organic Shiraz

Louis Bouilliot Grand Reserve

Smith & Hooper Merlot

Cote Du Rhone

Bourgogne Rouge

Bouey No 3 Bordeaux

Chateau Du Plaisance Anjou

Provence, France
Provence, France
Provence, France
Provence, France

Provence, France

Aude Valley, France
Pipers River, TAS
Rhone, France
Penedes, Spain
Piedmont, Italy
Mendoza, Argentina
Clare Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa, SA
Mclarenvale, SA
Burgundy, France
Wrattonbully, SA
Rhone Valley, France
Burgundy, France

Bordeaux, France

Bottle

49
75
40
90
180

Bottle

45
70
53
50
60
43
39
79
110
65
70
42
65
120
130
120

150ml
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SOFT DRINKS

Antipodes Still Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200m|
Fever Tree Soda Water 200m|

Fever Tree Lime & Yuzu Soda 200m|

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

North Island, NZ
Bergamo, Italy
West London, UK
West London, UK
West London, UK
West London, UK
West London, UK
West London, UK
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COFFEE

Long Black
Espresso
Macchiato
Piccolo

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD

Small

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

Large
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TEA

From a little market stall in Byron Bay 14 years ago, Byron Bay Tea Company
has now come to Destino to bring a little slice of paradise to the Cove.

Digest (Byron Bay, NSW) 6
A light, refreshing infusion of peppermint, lemon balm
and fennel

English Breakfast (Byron Bay, NSW) 6
A traditional blend of the finest quality Assam and
Ceylon Black teas

Buddha's Tears (Byron Bay, NSW) 6
Made with the bud and first two leaves then hand crafted
into tiny pearls, finally scented with fresh Jasmine blossoms

Ginger Zing (Byron Bay, NSW) 6
Cleanse and uplift with lemongrass, while enjoying the
piquant and revitalising properties of ginger

Energy (Byron Bay, NSW) 6
An infusion of Green Tea, Siberian Ginseng, Gotu Kola
and mixed berries

Chai (Byron Bay, NSW) 6
Combining Black tea with traditional Indian spices and
some native Australian ingredients



SHARE PLATES

Mixed Olives (Great Dividing Range, NSW)
Award winning Alto mixed olives dressed in olive oil,
garnished with rosemary

Deconstructed Garlic Bread
Garlic confee, parsley, olive oil, salt and pepper

on sourdough

Bruschetta

Freshly baked sourdough topped with tomatoes, red onion,

basil, olive oil, lemon, sesame and balsamic vinegar

Tomato Caprese
Burrata, chilli oil, tomato’s, basil, chilli flakes, garlic,
and balsamic on sourdough

Anchovies (Laredo Cantabria, Spain)
Cantabrian Ortiz anchovies served with piquillo
(Spanish capsicum) & toasted Turkish bread

Dolmades (Mt Tamborine, QLD)
Hand made chicken, beef or vegan dolmades
served with lemon & our fresh local tzatziki dip

Burrata (NSW)
Hand-made burrata cheese served with local
heirloom tomatoes, basil and balsamic vinegar

Wagyu Bresaola (NSW)
Slices of Wagyu Bresaola served with guindillas
(green Spanish pepper) truffle oil, chimchuri and pepper
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Trio of Mediterranean Dips & Chillies
Choose three of the following dips, served with toasted
Turkish bread. Layer these dips to create a unique experience

- Red pesto

- Caramelised Onion

- Tzatziki

- Capsicum and Almond
- Taramasalata

- Beetroot

- Hummus

- Spicy Corriander pesto

Destino Cheese Board
Choose three of the following cheeses, served with Spanish
quince paste & traditional Southern European lavosh crackers

- Woombye Triple Cream Brie ( Woombye, QLD)
- Jacks Club Cheddar (Lancashire, England)

- Fourme D'Ambert Blue (Auvergne, France)

- Swiss Gruyere (La Gruyere, Switzerland)

Destino Charcuterie Board
Mild salami, hot salami, mixed olives, triple cream brie,
cheddar, swiss gruyere, guindillas, pickles & lavosh

- add blue cheese
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